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Merimen e-Ulaims Page 1 of |

.

+++CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING
. Cose Wotified Esp Sybreind | Ad) Assigned | Adj Rot | Ad)Submitted | Dne Auth'ed | Spetus
12 Dec 2018 | :.!Bu:lll:ll.i | 13 Dec 2019 | | Now Assignment
Main Sendback s | 12:54 11:34
| S$16,458.71 Assign | __Cancel Case |

Docurmants

ALY ENERGY SINGAPORE PTE LTD, Co. Rag. No.. 2008109195
25/11/2019 17:00 - ;59
XDBa99L Date of Loss: [67 Months and 30 Days From LTA
Reg Cate (Man Yr]] |
oo/

i DMCVSN1S 10291504
:HMIBD!DETDMDMBGUHE Policy/Cover Note ho (Comare }

Excoss: EH 00000 .
Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte Ltd {Pioneer) Bl 3 Plonesr Anad North, 201-18, 628457
_Fioneer - Tel: 5268 6153 =" .
| Handjing Insurer: China Talping Insurance tﬂnmrll m. Ltd, (HQ) - Tel: 6389 6111 ... [Handled by Ban Tang|
| Adjustar: 1 ... [Final Rpt due 24/12/2018]
| Driver/Custodian:  CHEONG BAN LAX (63 / Mals) , m;m_:_ g;:g::un, Tel; + 65584 29963 Email; NOEMAIL
| Ad) Asg. Remarks: o Piaase arrange for OD survey of insured vehicle XOA49SL

| ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED View Al |
Thn;nu_mufnr this case,

_ Oomemcuetul ]|

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS View Al | Semrcn Tasks | Create vew Tasx | Complete |

D Date Priority  Typa Task Group Sutrject Handier Assigned By Complated On Created On Done?
Mo resules,

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=... 13/12/2019



. Veron Chen {LI{I{Auto!

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 14 February 2020 12:22 FM

To: Phua Victor; Rasul [LKKAuto); SUR
Subject: RE: New ECU ICL for XDB499L Aly Energy
Dear Victor,

Insurance approved supplementary.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email ;sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Phua Victor <victor.phua@scania.com>
Sent: Wednesday, 12 February 2020 3:57 PM
To: Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@Ikkauto.com>
Subject: New ECU ICL for XD8499L Aly Energy

Dear Rasul,

Attached is tha new ECU ICL install on the truck that your colleague mise.

The new ECU ICL show 0.3km & emissionhigh warning light on.

| will submit a supplmentary quotation as berlow:

ECU VIS which your colleague took photos of the fault code shown on our computer scanner high voltage supply (short circut).
Nox senor ECU ICL shown emission high waming light

Thank you.

Bast Regards
Victor Phua

Customer Service Advisor | Scanla Singapare
Phone: +85 886191681 ext 507, Fax: +85 BEA1 1650
HP: +85 8720 2043

Address: 40, Senoko Road, 758112 Singapore
Victar

www scania com.sq | www facebook com/scaniagroup
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e

View Received Message

This mall s associated with ;

XDE499L (SNM19D205703/XDB499L/BEN)
oD
Nov 25 2019 5:00PM
[ALY ENERGY SINGAPORE PTE LTD]
Sng Ah Tee Motor & Fanel Service Pre Ltd

["Raply | Regly Al | Mark as Unread | _Print Massage | Delete Message | Forward | B

From  China Talping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) (CHINA_TAIPING), sent on 14/02/2020 12:13 PM.
To LKK_HQ

Subject  Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (5$32693.62) - XDB499L - Claim Handler: Ben Tang

Approved: 32693,62:Please procsed to authorize repalrs UP TO $32,691.62 BEFORE Excess of $3,000.00. RE-INSPECTION OF VEHICLE REQUIRED.,

There are no documents, B

hitps://singapore. mermen.comiclaima/index.cfmMusebox=SV Cmall&fuseaction=dsp_viewAmode=1&iinboxid=1631784&Domainid=11&I0bjId=1...

lrd




211372020 Rich Text Editor, SVCDOCHMcontant

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (co regno19seoriser
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Emall: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@Ikkauto.com

Ta:  (China Taiping Insurance {Singapore} Pte. Lid. From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

3 Anson Road 51 Ubi Ave 1#01-25

#16-00 Springleaf Tower Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 079909 Singapore 408933
Attr: ' Ben Tang Date: 13 Feb 2020

Preliminary Advice
Vehicle No : XDB499L Accidant Date : 25/11/2019
Make : SCANIA P400CBEXAMHE Palicy No.
DMCVSN1510291904

Assignment Date  : 13/12/2018 Excess ;1 5§3,000.00

Date of Inspaction :13/12/2019

Point of Impact | General Description of Damages

Est. Duration of Repair  : 3
Inspection At :3 PIONEER ROAD NORTH #01-18 REPAIRER: SCANIA SINGAPORE PTELTD

The vehicle sustained impact / damages n/s front portion and parts claimed are consistant to the accident.

Repairer's Estimale (Gross)

Ravised Amount
Check ltems (Estimated)

Total
Lump Sum Repalr

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value
Pre-Accident Value
COE /| PARF Rebate
Salvage Value
Margin for Repair

'Remarks

{ X)

5%
55
5%
S8

28224

(incl supplementary

32.743.62 $6330.66)

32,193.82
500.00

22 693,62 (Incl supplementary

$6330.68)

110,000.00
18,666,00

91,334.00

The vehicle is repairable al our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage.

Kindly let us have your autharisation,

The vehicle is uneconomical o be repaired, you are advised 1o invite tender for the wreck.

()

Other comments ;

hitps:isingapore.marmen.comiclaimaindax.cfmPfusebox=MTRadjusterdfuseaction=dsp_rpts&rmpimode=24casaid=806097 Sextid=325T25&ad|cu. ..

"



“Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 10 February 2020 11:43 AM

To: Phua Victar; SUR

Ca: Cheng Zoe; Chua Kelvin; Drysdale Marc Corey: Anwar Khairul; Gill SalvinderSingh

Subject: RE: XD 8499L-DOA: 25/11/2029 (CHINA TAIPING OD, REF NO: SNM19D205703C01
)

Attachments: MARK EST (SCANIA).pdf

Dear Victor,

As instructed by our client , please proceed to repair the insured vehicle XD 8499L, (Excess $3000/-).

If there are any check items or supplementary items please inform our office’s Assignment Team at Tel:
6741 8434 to arrange our surveyor for inspection.

All supplementary items and unconfirm items are subjected to further approval from insurance company
before completion of the repair.

*Our client reserve their rights not to pay if there is no valid approval obtained before repair.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

——-Original Message——

From: Phua Victor <victor.phua@scania.com:

Sent: Wednesday, 5 February 2020 4:56 PM

To: Veran Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com=

Ce: Cheng Zoe <zoe.cheng@scania.com>; Chua Kelvin <Kelvin.Chua@scania.com>; Drysdale Marc Corey
<marccorey.drysdale @scania.com>; Anwar Khairul <khairul.anwar@scania.com>; Gill SalvinderSingh
<salvindersingh.gill@scania.com>

Subject: XD 8499L-DOA: 25/ 11/2029 (CHINA TAIPING OD, REF NO: SNM19D205703C01/

Dear Vernon,

Attached file Is the repairs quotation for subject vehicle.

As spoken, kindly assist to arrange for survey as soon as possible to prevent and storage charges due unnecessary
delay.

Please also take note & inform surveyor that spare parts need to place order.
Hope to hear from you soon.

Thank you.

Best Regards,



- Victor Phua

Customer Service Advisor | Scania Singapore

Phone: +65 68619181 ext 507; Fax: +65 6861 1650

HP: +65 9720 2043

Address: 40, Senoko Road, 758112 Singapore Victor.phua@scania.com

www.scania.com.sg | www.facebook.com/scaniagroup
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View Received Message

This mail is assochated with !
XDBE4AGOL I,'SNHJ.!I:IZ'II'ITHI‘A'DHHLFIEHI'
oD
MNov 25 201% 5:00PM

[ALY ENERGY SINGAPORE PTE LTD]
Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte Ltd

!R.u:hr| mhr.hl.ll_l-lnkuum[ Pnn'lﬁmia I:Tés.:r-'l;tngel Farwdl -

From China Talping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) (CHINA_TAIPING), sent an 10/02/2020 10:07 AM,
Te LKK_HG .
Subject  Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (5$26362.96) - XD8499L - Claim Handler: Ban Tang

roceed to autharize repairs UP TD $26,362.96 BEFORE Excess of £3,000.00. RE-INSPECTION OF VEHICLE REQUIRED.

Approved:26362.96: Please p

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY ' '
| There are no documents,

htmwunm.mirmnmmmﬁm.mﬂmwsvcmumm}mmp_um&mmmEﬂnmdﬂﬁiﬂﬁHlﬂmnld-ﬂuﬂhﬁﬂﬂm 12



" Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Vearon Chen (LKKAutD)

Sent: Wednesday, 5 February 2020 4:16 PM

To: victor.phua@scania.com; SUR

Subject: XD B499-DOA: 25/11/2029 (CHINA TAIPING OD, REF NO- SNM18D205703C01/ )
Dear Victor,

We refer to the above mentioned.
According to China Taiping Insurance OIC , that the vehicle has tow to your premises for repair.

Kindly arrange for resurvey and provides us the repair estimates.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | emall sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)



-

'Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 5 February 2020 4:17 PM

To: Ben Tang; SUR

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D205703C01/XD8499L/BEN - URGENT : Claim on Lorry Crane -
XDa494aL

Dear Ben,

Noted with thanks.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@Ikkauto.com | fax; 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Ben Tang <Ben.Tang@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 5 February 2020 3:57 PM

To; Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@I|kkauto.com>

Subject: FW: OUR REF: SNM19D205703C01/XD8499L/BEN - URGENT : Claim on Lorry Crane - XD8499L

Hi Veron
We refer to this OD case surveyed by your side.

As authorized workshop Sng Ah Tee was unable to repair this vehicle, we have allowed insured vehicle to be repair
at Scania Singapore.

Please liaise with Mr Victor Phua from Scania to arrange for resurvey and the repair estimates,
Thank you.

Best Regards

Ben Tang
Executive

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #XX-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079808
DID: (65) 63896175 | F:(65) 6222 1033

W: www sa cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: A 1l Taiping SG
Disclaimer This e-maiil and any files transmitted with it is intendad only far tha named recipients and may contain canfidential imformation. Any

unautharized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, fs profibited. |f you are nof the intended recipient, please
notify the sender immediately. Please delate the e-mail and any caples of if thereaftar.



- .. From: darren@sngahtee.com <darren@sngahtee.com>

Sent: Monday, February 3, 2020 10:20 AM

To: Ben Tang <Ben.Tan .cntaiping.com>

Ce: Alfred Toh <alfred.toh cntaiping.com>

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D205703C01/XD8499L/BEN - URGENT : Claim on Lorry Crane - XDB499L

Hi Ben,
Sorry for the inconvenience of the above case.
| am just back from my leave and will settle this promptly.

| have spoken to Scania Singapore.

They will be towing out the vehicle today. '
And they will be dealing directly with Insurance for the repair.
May | know any contact for them to liaise?

Or should 1 ask him to contact surveyor?

The counterpart to contact at Scania Singapore Is Victor Phua (email victor.phua@scania.com, HP §7202043).
Thank you

Best Regards

Darren Sng

NG AH TEE MOTOR & PANEL SERVICE PTE LTD

3 PIONEER ROAD NORTH #01-18 S5INGAPORE 628457
TEL: 62686183 (4LINES) | FAX: 62681429

Find us at




2102020 Rich Text Editar, SVCDOCKrcontant

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Ca.Reg.No 189507 188H)

51 Ubi Ava 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industnal Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8B805 Email: sun@likauto.com;assignmenisi@ikkauto.com

To: China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Lid, From: LKK Aulo Consultants Pte Ltd

3 Anson Road 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25

#16-00 Springleal Tower Paya Ubl Industrial Park

Singapore 079808 Singapore 408933
Attr:  Ben Tang Date: 10 Feb 2020

Preliminary Advice
Vahicle Mo : XD8489L Agcidenl Date 252N e
Make : SCANIA P400CBEX4AMHZ Policy No.
DMCVSN1510291904

Assignment Date  ; 13/12/2019 Excess : §§3,000.00
Date of Inspection :13/12/2019 Est. Duration of Repair -3
Inspection At :3 PIONEER ROAD NORTH #01-16 REPAIRER: SCANIA SINGAPORE PTE LTD

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages n/s front portion and parts daimed are consistenl to the accident,

Rapairer's Estimate (Gross) 5§ 2641296
Ravised Amount 58 25,862.96
Check Items (Estimated) 58 500.00
Total S8 26,362.96
Lump Sum Repair S$

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value 5%
Pre-Accident Value 55 110,000.00
COE /| PARF Rebate 5% 18,666.00
Salvage Value 8%
Margin for Repair 5% 81,334.00
Remarks
[ %)

The vehicle is repairable al our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage.
Kindly let us have your authorisation.

The vehicla Is uneconomical 1o be repaired, you are advised 1o invile tender for the wreck.

Other comments :

hitps:iisingapore.mariman.comiclaims/indax.cfmMusebax=MTRad]uster& fuseaction=dsp_rptsfrptmode=2&caseld=R96007 Aextid=3257258ad|cu. ..

"



" Veron Chen !LKI{Autu!

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 5 February 2020 4:16 PM

To: victor.phua@scania.com; SUR

Subject: XD 8499L-DOA: 25/11/2029 (CHINA TAIPING OD, REF NO: SNM19D205703C01/)
Dear Victor,

We refer to the above mentioned.
According to China Taiping Insurance OIC , that the vehicle has 1ow to your premises for repair.

Kindly arrange for resurvey and provides us the repair estimates.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Cansultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | emall ;sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

8lk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)



" Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Ben Tang <Ben.Tang@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 5 February 2020 3:57 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Subject: FW: OUR REF: SNM19D205703C01/XDB499L/BEN - URGENT : Claim on Lorry Crane
- XDB49%L

Hi Veron

We refer to this OD case surveyed by your side.

As authorized workshop Sng Ah Tee was unable to repair this vehicle, we have allowed insured vehicle to be repair
at Scania Singapore.

Please liaise with Mr Victor Phua from Scania to arrange for resurvey and the repair estimates.

Thank you.

Best Regards

Ben Tang
Executive

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #XX-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 078809
DID: (65) 63896175 | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www sg cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook com/chinataipingsa! | WeChat: X3 Taiping SG

Disclaimer This e-mail and any files transmitted with It is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any
unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited If you are not (he infended reciplent, plaase
nolify the sender immediately. Fiease delete the e-mail and any coples of i therealter

From: darren@sngahtee.com <darren@sngahtee.com>

Sent: Monday, February 3, 2020 10:20 AM

To: Ben Tang <Ben.Tang@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: Alfred Toh <alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D205703C01/XD8499L/BEN - URGENT : Claim on Lorry Crane - XD8499L

Hi Ben,
Sorry for the inconvenience of the above case.
| am just back from my leave and will settle this promptly.

| have spoken to Scania Singapore.

They will be towing out the vehicle today.

And they will be dealing directly with Insurance for the repair.

May | know any contact for them to liaise!

Or should | ask him to contact surveyor?

The counterpart to contact at Scania Singapore Is Victor Phua (email victor.phua@scania.com, HP 97202043).
Thank you



Best Regards

Darren Sng
SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANEL SERVICE PTE LTD

3 PIONEER ROAD NORTH #01-18 SINGAPORE 628457
TEL: 62686183 (4LINES) | FAX: 62681429

Find us at http://www.Sng.




" Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Fram: Veron Chen (LKKAuUto]

Sent: Wednesday, 18 December 2019 11:32 AM

To: SAMANTHA TAN; SUR

Cc Janice Chang (janice@sngahtee.com); Sharon Sng
Subject: %D B499L-DOA: 25/11/2019 (CHINA TAIPING OD)
Dear Samantha,

As instructed by our client , please proceed to repair the insured vehicle XD 8499L, based on surveyor’s
marking or whichever lower (Excess $3000/-).

If there are any check items or supplementary items please inform our office’s Assignment Team at Tel:
6741 8434 o arrange our surveyor for inspection.

All supplementary items and unconfirm items are subjected to further approval from insurance company
before completion of the repair.

*Our client reserve their righis not to pay if there is no valid approval obtained before repair.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | emall :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51. Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)



12182018

Merimen e-Claims

View Received Message

This mall is associated with @
XDB499L (SNM 190205703/ XDB499L/BEN)
oD
Now 25 2019 5:00PM

[ALY ENERGY SINGAPORE PTE LTD]
Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pre Lia

| Reply | Reply All | Mark as Unread | Print Message | Delete Message | Forward |

From China Talping Insurance (Singapore) Pta. Ltd. (HQ) (CHINA_TAIPING), sent an 18/12/2019 10:38 AM,
Ta LKK_HQ

Subject  Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (5$16078.71) - XDB499L - Claim Handlar: Ben Tang

Approved:16078,71:Please proceed to authorize repalrs UP TO $16,078.71 BEFORE Excess of $3,000.00.

I!H'._ICI.IIII!HTS_EHH HAEIF ==
I There are ne GOCUMENTS.

hitps:/isingapore. merimen. com/claimsiindex cimMusebox=5VCmall&fuseaction=dsp_viewkmode=1&iinboxid=1601092&Domainld=118i0bjld=12... 172




12116/2019 Rich Text Edilor, SYCDOChreontent

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (coregno 1msoriser
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@ikkauto.comiassignmentsiiikkauto.com

To: China Talping Insurance (Singapore) Ple. Lid. From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

3 Anson Road 51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25

#16-00 Springleaf Tower Paya Ubl Industrial Park

Singapore 072809 Singapore 408933
Altn:  Ben Tang Date: 16 Dec 2018

Preliminary Advice
Vahicle No : XDa49sL Accident Date 25/11/2018
Make : SCANIA P40DCBEXAMHZ Policy No. :
DMCVEN1510291904

Assignment Date - 13/1212019 Excess : 553,000,000
Dale of Inspection :13/12/2019 Est. Duration of Repair 4
Inspeaction Al 'SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANEL SERVICE PTE LTD

Point of Impact | General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impacl / damages n's fronl partion and pars claimed are consislent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimale (Gross) 5% 16.458.71
Revised AmoLn 55 500.00
Check ltems (Estimated) 5% 15.578.71
Total 55 16.078.71
Lump Sum Repair 8%

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value 'S5

Pre-Accident Value 55 110,000.00
COE | PARF Rebate ‘5§ 18,666.00
Salvage Value S5

Margin for Repair 55 91,334.00

Remarks

[ X)
The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amounl. We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage,

Kindly let us have your autharisation,

The vehicle is uneconomical 1o be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck,

(X))
Other comments : Vehicle repair on part by pan

hitps://singnpore. meriman.com/claimsiindex.cim?fusebox=MTRadjuster&useaction=dsp_rptsEmptmode=2Acaseid=BRE007 Rextid=0257258adjcur... 11



> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner 1D Type:
Owner 1D

Vehicle No.

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make

Vehicle Madel:

Primary Colour;
Manufacturing Year:
Engine Na.

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:
Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid

PARF Eligibility:
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:

COE Expiry Date:
COE Category
COE Period(Years);
POP Paid:
COE Rebate Amount;
Total Rebate Amount
The information contained herein is correct as at 146 Dec 2019

Company
919G

XDB499L

Mo

16 Dec 2019

SCANIA
PAD0CBBX4MHZ
Multicolor

2013

6793390
YS2PBEX40005338353

$135,597.00
26 Mar 2014
26Mar 2014
]

$6,780.00

Mo

$0.00

25Mar 2024

C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
10

$43,673.00
§18,664.00
£1B.666.00

110,60

o

OK



> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Cwner 1D Type:

Crwmer ID;

Vehicle Details

Viehicle Ma.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

WVehiche Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maiimum Power Output:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Pald:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibllity Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category

COE Period(Years):

PP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

The information cantained herein is correct as at 12 Dec 2019

Company
919G

XDB4a9L

Mo

11 Jan 2020

SCAMIA
PADDCBEX4AMHI
Multicolor

2013

4793390
Y52PBX40005338353

£135557.00
26 Mar 2014
24 Mar 2014
0

£4,780.00

MNa

30.00

25 Mar 2024

C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
10

$4347300

$18.36100

$18,351.00



AT T

WAL STION | S A Tot Mok & Pares Serwiss P 110 - Firas Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting

= AT TED BT Hauron Bon oy i Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 30/11/2019 11:50

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT
IMPORTANT NOTICE

|. Piisse meport comactly the cedalis of the sccioent ¥ apeed uo the claime procoss

2 Thok Form gl be completed by the Policyholder andior the Authorsed Doves

1 information provded mast be as (ruhiul and accurale ss poseibie. Ar wilthl misropreseniation o witholding of mgtonal facts may allow meussncs companies 19
rapudiatn palcy lmbiity i S

4. Tha sswee and scceptance of thin Farm by insurance companies ik not an adminskan of polcy lsbllily on the oart of the imauraccs companies

& Ay false repoing moy be retemed to the Police for investigation.

fi. This repart will be lorwarded by the insuwen of ihe GiA Recoms Managemenl Contre ssiabiisfes by ihe Genersl Innurnnce Associabon of Sngapocs (G lol
arctweing and that copess of s repoft will, Tor 2 lee e made avallabie soon appdcabon [y rasmited partes

T tha jodgemant of his repon o B insurers, you ety congani o e e

aforesms
ACCIDENT STATEMENT

wimg ol his report af fhe cenire and o copies of 1he repod Deing mMade availabie

Date Of Report A0/ 112019 11:37

Dae Of Accident 25112018 1T.00

Exact Locatlan Of Accidant TUAS AVE 8 (NEAR HUP JOO EATING HOUSE)
Country/Stale of Loss SINGAPORE

Vehicle Registration Mumber XDBagaL

Insured/Palicyholder

Miama Of Ragistemed Owner ALY ENERGY SINGAPORE PTELTD
Co Reg No 200810819G

Emall Address VERALYNN.CHINGEALY .COM 5G
Mobile Phong Na

Allsrmative Phons No COFFICE-G2668558

Vehicla Particulars

Manufactursr SCANIA

Moded P40OCBEXAMHZ-12.7 D (M)

Exact Purposa for which vehicle was being used &l

C AER
fime of accidant CMMERCIAL

Ara you claiming under your own Insurance palicy

far repair to your vehicle? Yes

Il No. Please siate action io be iaken

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company

MName af Insurance Company CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD
Typa Of Covarage COMPREHENSIVE

Flast Palicy NO

Palicy Number DMCVSNI151029 1804
Cover Nota Number

Driver

Namea af Driver CHEONG BAN LAK
NRIC No S2500221A

Data Of Birth 08/10/1956

Occupalion COUTDOCR

Date OF Dnving Pass 01082015

Driving Expanance 4 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
Gandar MALE

Mobie Number (LOCAL) +65-884 20983
Fax Number

Contact Numbar

EMall Address NOEMAIL

Paga 1 of &



Address
Posicode

Was driver an employes of the Insured's Company

It No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Wehicle Registration Numbar of Driver's Own
Vehicle

Insurence Company af Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident
Type Of Acodent

Wealher Conditions

Road Surtace

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle invalved In this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicla)
mvoived in the acoident

Was any body injured in tha Accident?

Was any Injured conveyed 1o hosplial by
ambulance?

Was any olher malerial or proparty damaged?

| have been approached by unknawn parson(s)
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

humber of Passengers (inciuding Dnvar)
Details of Police Action

YWas the acojdent reparted o the polica?

I Yes Plassa state which Palice Stallon

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes. ngainst whom?
Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH

Attachment(s)

Are atciden] photos available for attachment?
Was there any video caplured by Car Camera?
Was thers any audio recorded?

BLK 221 FAJAR ROAD 205481
670421
YES

FIRE, EXPLOSION OR LIGHTNING
RAINING
WET

NO
1

NO

§ 8 38

YES
NO
e}

Pape 2ol §



SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1 Plepse report gorrectly the detalls of the accident to speed up the claims process.
This Form must be comp

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withhalding of materisl
facts may allow nwuranse companies to repudiate policy liability,

[sed

'hl

s gnofor tn 3ls BF.

] L 4 ALLY

Lt 211 =

4. The lssue and aceeptance of this Form by insurance companies s not an admission of policy ligbliity on the part of the Insurance
companiag

B The repart will be farwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Manasgement Centre established by the General Insurance
Association of Singapare [GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made svallable upon spplication by
intarested parties.

7. By the lodgment of this report to the insuress, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the cantre and to coples of
the report belng made available aforessid.

4. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (POPA)
| understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

fa) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA"] may/are permitied 10 collect, use,
ditcinen and/or procats my personal datafpersonal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information
provided by me or possessed oy my insurer (collectively the “Personal Information®] and dischose and transfer such
Personal Information to all insurer(s] who have insured vehicle(s| invalved in this accident {all insurer(s) who have insured
vehiclels) imvalved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers”), the Insurers’ lawyers/law firms, the
Maonetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant governmant agencyfauthotity (such as the police), for the purpessis)
of :

i} procassing, handiing and/or dealing with my claims including the settiement of the claims and any necessary
Investigations relating to the clalms;

{il} Investigating the accident and/or my clalms;
[iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my Instructions ar responding to any enquities by me;

liv) sdministering my claims (inclading the maling of correspondence, statements, Nvaices, FEports oF noticed o me,
which could involve disclosure of certain personal data sbout me 10 bring about delivery of the same as well as on the
external cover of envelopes/mail packagesl; and/ar

(v} complying with epplicsble law in sdministening. processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the
"Purposes”)
(b] all insurer(s) who have intured vehicials) ineolved in this acddent and the Insurers’ lawyers/law firms, may/are permited
1o callect, use. disclose and/far process my Personal Infarmation far ane ar more of the above Purposes; and

(e) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or
agents!including thelr lawyers/law firms), which may be sited sutside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes,

{d] my Personal Information will alss be milected and wsed to complle claims history for the purpose of fraud detaction,
Investigation and management in prasent and all future claims.

(€] theinformation so collected under (d) above may be shared [ disclosed:

(i} toallingurers and/or any other third parties that asglst in evaluating, Investigating, controlling or managing fraud,
regulators, law enforcement snd government agenties as reasoriably regulred for the purposes stated, or

(i) for complying with requirements under any regulations, liws or court arders

@ ¥‘.
?-.'} -i‘i j

Pallcyhelder’s Signature Drrver's Signature Reparting : Personne! s Signature
Date & Time: {I¥ driver |3 not the holder) Name:
Oate & Time: HRIC/FIN No.:

e AVARED THATMY INSURER MAY HAVE A 14 DAY S TRIEFRAM E FOR ME TO SUSEET AN OWH DR MAGE CLAIM UNCER MY OWH POLICY. IVALL
| CHECKMY POLICY FOR MORE DETAILS.




SKETCH PLAN

| . @~XDM«L
aup o Vs

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Tooked wy viidl o TR Fve 00 5f[wi o (Rokows - T wgs at fup Joo

s, fowst afng - Guddindy T head 4 Il sound Bffec auive | soweons
W ) w{’ oy el ol iy 5"7.“13.3..'._‘_{ povy |l.].'_3",f'r'lt'nﬁ- mdl T wond 4o Hurele
on e vebide . | Nllmed b vl s ST by LK W dimaped oed o
mtr W & mwnt swall. T Med w0 stat the vilitde but 3 camot be st

T thn efured o, -‘#’L ondl oy myd'*mn?(

Vﬁ'fh'mmp:ﬁq

O Chaim third party
O Clsim 0D / TF st cihes works hop

O Forrecoed purpose

Palicy Ma_ PMOVEN 510241404

DECLARATION
" faregaing particulars arluu:nwﬁ Irsiree [ s mmm
b‘(’mrﬂi'i Signature
Q hgwan

eErSture Driver’s Signaturs Reporting Cen
(If driver i not the policyholder) Kama:
Date & Time: NHRIC/FIN No.:



Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte Lid e nosmsioanon
Bik 3 Pioneer Road North, #01-18
Singapore 628457
Tel G268 G183 Fax: G268 14289 Email sngahleed@singnet.com. sgdarmeni@fisngahtes. com jance@sngahtes.com

INSURER: China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Lid. (HQ)

PARTICULARS OF CLAIM

Claim Type 0D (OWN DAMAGE) Ref, No:

Palicy No: DMCVSN1510291904 Date of Loss: 25/11/2019
ehicle Reg. No.: XDa4a8L Driveabla?

Driver Age/info: 63 / MALE Party At Fault: UNKNOWN
TP Injury Invalved? NO Third Party Invalved? NO
Insured/Claimant. ALY ENERGY SINGAPORE PTELTD

Orivar: CHEONG BAN LAK

Make/Model: SCANIA PA4DOCEBXAMHZ 127 D (M) Vehicle Req. Date: 26/0372014
Vehicle Colour; MULTI-COLOUR

Engine No: 6793350 Chassis No: YS2PBX40005338353
Ddometer: 6 KM

Paint Type:

Total Loss? NO

Est Duration of Repair (day) 30

Description of Accident/Loss REFER TO SKETCH

Present Location: SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANEL SERVICE PTE LTD (PIONEER)
COST OF CLAIMS Amount
Paris 14.578.71
Miscellaneous ltems 0.00
Labour 1,880.00
Paintwork Labour 0,00
Towing 0.00
Gross Total (S$§) 16,458.71
+ GST 7.00% [S§) 1,182.11
Nett Amount (S§) 17,610,82

This elaim is handled by: JOYCE TAN LAI CHIN
Germented Ly Menmon e-Clalms Intermet Estimation £ Agjusting Syatenm



"REPAIR DETAILS
- Reference

Part Source: {Last Synchronisad: 12 Dec 2018)
Parts: A, SCANLA P40OCEBAXAMHZ 127 O (M) (Model not available in database)
Labaur; Repalrars {Price-denominated Standord List)

Print Code: Sng Ah Tea Motor & Panel Service Pte Lid/XDB499L1212/2019 12:54

Validity: These estimates are valld only If they contain the print cade (above) on all estimate pages, running pags numbers with the END OF

ESTIMATES marker on the las! eslimate page
Further Info: llams/values nol in referance catalopue are prafised with an asterisk

Estimates on Parts

Ne. Qty Part Ne. Particulars %Dise
1 1 “EMS ECU :": 0.00
2 1 *COD ECU '+ 0.00
11 *Gms ECu 7, 0.00
a "BMS ECU 7 0.00
5 1 "ICL ECUT, 0.00
F=Franchuse part

Total Pars (S§)

0.00
Q.00
Q.00
0.00
.00

Amount

*3. 284 55 F
“2040.B8F
"3083.20F
*256105F
*3.609.03F

14,578.M1

Ganurﬂidmi'igﬂuﬂmnu—ﬂhhmm

Sng Ah Tes Mator & Panel Service Pta Ltd/XD8499L/12/12/2019 12:54. Not valid without Referance section




- Estimates on Miscellaneous Items

* There ara no new misceliansous lleme sslected

Estimates on Labour
Mo Particulars

Labour tems

E I S

TO REMOVE & REFIX FRT DASHBOARD C,“J"}
TO DIAGNOSE VEHICLE AND DO ELETRICAL TROUBLESHOOTING

TO DO WIRING

TO REPLACE ECUS, TO PROGRAM AND RUN ECU SYSTEMS FOR ROAD USE

Gross Labour Cost {S§) 1,880.00

Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte Lid/XDB498LM 21 2/2018 12:54. Mot valid without Referonce section,

Generalsd ysing Merimen e-Claims |[EAS

LKK Aylo Consultants hence nolify
the Repairer of the following:
T resurvey bedoredalsc spray Eamiing

= T cisplay damaged part(s) durng resurvey
« Parta prices are subwesc) 1o cosfinmation

* Mo logal modificatonds) & slowed

Apcnowindged by Hepgires
Signaturw:
Dimter

* Third paty survey & o 8 “Withe! Prajudics” sl

* Suppiermantary doimds | mus! be resurveyed o
i Sibmct 1 final approwal from insurance Compmny

= END OF ESTIMATES >

N\
L

asul
Ly Qoo too LY

4 dop
i

l?ll'-‘-r[n @i5Yo
Exu:S:E"’""J
Reved

Romy pelwe refs”




Otficial

W Quotation 136515
== Scania Singapore Ple Lid Document Date: = 05/02/2020
Terms ol Paymont:
Page = 1
Reference: ALY ENERGY [CHINA TAIPING
INSURANCE])
Invoice Name & Address Customar No: 10536 Customer Name & Address Customar No

CASH SALES - SERVICE

il } 1 ﬁ.TlOM

Singapore
Make: SCANIA TRUCK Float No: Work Order No: 12EEBE
Registralion No:  XD8483L Mileaga: Dellvery Nole No: 125668
Chassls Type: P400 Engine number: 6793380 Our Raf; Victor Phun
Chassis No: Y¥52PEX40005338353 Service Date: 28112019 Cust.Purch.Order No:
FIIII‘.E. Date:  10/04/2014 Service Ready Date: _ 02/02/2020 Scania Assist.Case No:
Coda/PartNo. Descripiion Qty Unit Price Row Total

To check vehicle cannot start after thunder hit
** Check & found COO, EMS, GMS, BMS & ICL faulty - Need to be replace
** After replacement of the spare part as quoted need to plug in SDP 3 to continue further check on

sensor
** To download SOP file for the new ECU

16005012 TROUBLESHOOT ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ON 1.00 186.00 180,00 L~
VEHICLE. INCL. USE MULTIM GENERAL ]
16156058 RENEW ELECTRONIC CONTROL UNIT, 1 1.00 182.85 182.95—
OFF, INCL. CLEAR FAULT CODE COO / BWE <
1815681268 RENEW ENGINE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM, 1 1.00 32017 32017 L—
OFF, INCL. PROGRAM USING S DC9-DC13 7
FDEMPI
05655041 RENEW ELECTRONIC CONTROL UNIT, 1 1.00 182.85 1&2.9;,--"
OFF, FOR GEARBOX WITH OPTIC GMS
10805022 RENEW ELECTRONIC CONTROL UNIT, 1 1.00 24.50 a4 50 L—
OFF, FOR EBS OR ELC. INCL. ABS “
17155025 RENEW INSTRUMENT CLUSTER, 1 OFF, 1.00 145.53 145.5.-""
INCL. PROGRAM USING SCANIA 7
SUBLET TO REQUEST & DOWNLDAD SOPS FILE FOR 1.00 500.00 ;\ﬂ “  S500.00| -
NEW ECU
| For Scania 8i pore Pte Lid
Scania Singapors Ple Lid Phonot +0i5 806 191 M Lhes n}":;n.-c, :
40, Sancha Road Fax: 05 B8 110 50 Ll
fingapore TER112 k- H5SBC Collyer Quay = -
Co. Rog. Ne: Accounl Mo:  141-238402-001 (BGO) (‘ '| h*—zbﬁag
G3T Reg. Ha; 20-030958%A 280.85T095-178 (USD) -,.'L s
Webalie: hitlp:Twwew scanin comn.sg i - :L‘:',
Emall: sagennuireniscania com e



OHicial

/] m Quolation 136515
Scania Singapore Pla Lid Document Date: 06/02/2020
Terms of Paymani:
Page 2
Involce Name & Addreas Cusiomear No: 10536 Customar Name & Address Customer Mo:
CASH SALES - SERVICE IO TATH
Singapore
Coda/PariNo. Description Gty Unit Price
SUBLET TO PROVIDE TOWING SERVICE (LORRY 1.00 500.00 (ﬂ‘a ;no/l}
CRANE)
2763526 ECU COO 1.00 3,401.47 3,401.47
2559113 ECUGMS 1.00 5,138.67 ~ 5,138.67
2002787 ECU BMS . 1.00 4,268.42 4,268 42
2627482 ECUICL - mere shord — 1.00 6.015.05 8.015.06
2781893 ECU EMS - aayiat sicle 1.00 5,474.25 . 547425

Terms and conditions:

Please take note all spare parts need to place order. Estimated ETA 1-15
working days.

Intermediate Job Sum: 26,412,896

Mols : 1) Parts subjsct bo evallabilly upon canlirmation of ande,
2) Paymani by choqus should b crossed and payabls o *Scania Singapote Pl Lid" and raferance invalca Rl b clwarly ndicatas,
¥ no paymaenl instructions s provided, Scania reserves the righl 1o disburss paymant &t our discratian
l}umdwpd"l 5% wnﬂﬂhmmtdlwmllhmlmﬂhmmﬁhﬁh{hmm (30 cays from nwoice dala)

PLEASE APPROVE THE QUOTATION BY SIGNING AND AFFIX WITH YOUR COMPANY 5TAMP

Approved By: BN, 63
Signature: Net 26,412.96
GST (7% 1,848.01
Name: Total 28,261.87
Currency 8GD
Dale;
Scanla Singapons Ple Lid Phone: *55 866 101 81
40, Senoko Road Fax: «G5 888 110 60
Singapare 758112 Bank: HSBC Calysr Quay
Co, Reg. No: 200200503R Account No:  141-238402.001 (5GO)
GET Reg. No 20-0309593-R 260-957005-170 (USD)
Wabaite: hitgc s scania com s

Emall; saganquinesEscania cam



Oficial

m Quotallon 1365786

Scania Singapore Ple Lid Document Date: 12/02/2020
Terme of Paymant:
Page 1
Reference: ALY ENERGY (CHINA TAIPING)
| INSURANCE)
Involce Namae & Address Customer No:10536 Cuslomer Name & Address Customer No:
CASH SALES - SERVICE
Singapore SM” OTAT'OH
Makao: SCANIA TRUCK Fleot No: Work Order No: 126348
Reglstration No:  XDB488L Mileage: Delivery Note No: 128348
Chassis Type:  P400 Engline number: 6783380 Our Ref: Victor Phua
Chassls No: YS2ZPBX40005336353 Service Date: 12102/2020 Cust.Purch.Order No:
First Reg. Dale:  10/04/2014 Sorvica Roady Date:  12/02/2020 Scanla Asslst.Case No:
Code/PariNo. Descriptlon Qty Unit Price Row Total

T check vehicle cannot start after thunder hit
** Need to replace NOx sensore - due to emission high warning light on
** Need to replace ECU VIS due to computer scan & pop up high voltage supply (short circuit)

** Supplmentary spare parts: ;
168155080 RENEW ELECTRONIC CONTROL UNIT, 1 1.00 144.07 144,07~
OFF, FOR VIS (CUV). INCL. C VIS (CUV) _ ~
032685152 RENEW NOX SENSOR, 2 OFF, ON THE 1.00 §45.75 < 54575~
CATALYTIC CONVERTER. INCL U EURO 4, F
EURO 5,
EEV, PROCONVE P7 SCR ,
1043668 ECU VIS het ~ 1.00 4,035,00 “ 4,035.00
2206799 NOX SENSOR ] 3§ 1.00 1,605.84 " 1,605.84
Intermediate Job Sum: 6,330.66

Mote : 1) Parts subject to avallabily upon confiernation of arder,
2) Payment by cheque should be crossed and payable 1o *Scania Singapore Ple Lid® and refarence invoicas must be ceary indicted.
If na paymenl instructions are provided, Scanis resarves Lho right 1o disburse paymant st cur discretion.
3) Intesest charge of 1.6% per monih will be calcuinted on & daily hasts if the paymeant amount ls not recelved by (he dus date. (30 days rom Involce cals)

PLEASE APPROVE THE QUOTATION BY SIGNING AND AFFIX WITH YOUR COMPANY STAMP

Approved By:
Signatura: Met 6,330.68
GST (7%) 44315
Name: Total B,773.81
Currancy 8GD
Data:
Scania Singapore Pie Lid Phone: +55 B85 101 81
40, Sencko Road Fax: +05 BBO 116 50
Singapore 758112 Bank: HSBC Collyer Qusy
Ca, Rog. Mot 2003095930 Account No:  141-238402-001 (SGO)
GST Reg. No: 20-0300583-R 260557095178 (USD)

Wabisita kb ives. SCania. com.8g
Emall; ssgenguines@@sconia.com



. Veron Chen !LKKAutu)

From: Phua Victor <victor.phua@scania.com>

Sent: Wednesday. 12 February 2020 3:57 PM

To: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Subject: New ECU ICL for XDB499L Aly Energy

Attachments: 20200212_150705_resized jpg; 20200212_150732_resized jpg; 20200212_150740
_resized.jpg

Dear Rasul,

Attached is the new ECU ICL Install on the truck thal your colleague miss.

The new ECU ICL show 0.3km & emissionhigh waming light on.

| will submilt a supplmantary quolation as berlow:

ECU VIS which your colleague took photos of the fault code shown on our computer scanner high voltage supply (short circult).
Nox senor ECU ICL shown emission high waming light,

Thank you.

Best Regards,
Victor Phua

Customer Service Advisor | Scania Singapore
Phona: +65 68619181 ext 507, Fax +65 6861 1650
HP +85 8720 2043

Address: 40. Sencko Road, 758112 Singapore
Victor.ph nia.com

www.scania com sq | www facebook. com/scaniagroup



Copy

) SGANIA o

" Scanla Singapore Ple Lid Documant Date: 18/02/2020
Torms of Paymant: 0 DAYS NET
Page 1
Referenco: ALY ENERGY (CHINA TAIPING
— INSURANCE]

Involce Name & Address Customer Mo: 10538 Customer Name & Address Customar No:

CASH SALES - SERVICE

Singapore

Make: SCANIA TRUCK Fieet No: Wark Order No: 1078365

Registration No: XDa48aL Mileage: 173480 Delivery Note No: 1070365

Chassls Type:  P400 Engine number: 5783380 Our Ral: Victor Phua

Chasasls No: ¥YSZPAX40005338353 Service Data: 28112018 Cunt.Purch.Order Na:

First E Date:  10/04/2014 Sarvice Ready Date:  10/02/2020 Scanla Assisl.Casa No:

Code/PartMo, Description Qty Unit Price Row Total

To check vehicle cannot start after thunder hit

** Check & found COD, EMS, GMS, BMS & ICL faulty - Need to be replace

** After replacement of the spare part as quoted need to plug in SDF 3 to continue further check on
sensor

** To download SOP file for the new ECU

16005012 TROUBLESHOOT ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ON 1.00 189.00 189.00
VEHICLE. INCL. USE MULTIM GENERAL
16155058 RENEW ELECTRONIC CONTROL UNIT, 1 1.00 182.85 182.95
OFF, INCL. CLEAR FAULT CODE COO / BWE
181551268 RENEW ENGINE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM, 1 1.00 32017 320147
OFF, INCL. PROGRAM USING s DC8-DC13
PDE/HPI
0656565041 RENEW ELECTRONIC CONTROL UNIT, 1 1.00 182.86 182.85
OFF, FOR GEARBOX WITH OPTIC GMS
10605022 RENEW ELECTRONIC CONTROL UNIT, 1 1.00 04,50 84.50
OFF, FOR EBS OR ELC. INCL. ABS
17155025 RENEW INSTRUMENT CLUSTER, 1 OFF, 1.00 145.53 145.53
INCL. PROGRAM USING SCANIA
16155060 RENEW ELECTRONIC CONTROL UNIT, 1 1.00 144,07 144 07
OFF, FOR VIS (CUV). INCL. C VIS (CUV)
03265152 RENEW NOX SENSOR, 2 OFF, ON THE 1.00 545.76 545,75
CATALYTIC CONVERTER. INCL. U EURO 4,
EURO 5,
EEV, PROCONVE P7 SCR
S TOWING SERVICE 1.00 450.00 450.00
Scanls Bingapors Pta Lid Phomnae: +85 686 107 81 Wabalte: bl iy scania com.sg
40, Senoko Aoad Fax: +05 888 118 80 Emall: segenquires@acanin.com
Singapore 758112 Barnk: HESHBC Collyer Quay
Co. Reg. No: 2003005007 Account Mo:  141-238402-001 (SGO)

GST Reg. No: 20-0309583-R 260-557008-179 (LB




Copy

) SCANILA .
Scania Singapore Pte Ltd Documant Data: 18/02/2020
Torms of Payment: 0 DAYS NET
Page 2
Invales Namo & Address Customar No:10538 Customer Name & Address Cuslamar No:
CASH SALES - SERVICE
Singapore
CodelPartNo. Description Gty Unit Price Row Tolal
MISC INSURANCE POLICY EXCESS 1.00 -3,000.00 -3,000.00
2753528 ECUCOO 1.00 3.401.47 3.401.47
2550113 ECU GMS 1.00 513887 5,138.67
2002787 ECU BMS 1.00 4,268.42 4268.42
2627462 ECUICL 1.00 8,015.05 6,015.05
2781893 ECUEMS 1.00 5,474.25 5,474.25
1843668 EGU VIS 1.00 4,035.00 4,035.00
2206798 NOX SENSOR 1.00 1,605.84 1,605.84
Intermediate Job Sum: 29,193.62

Maote: 1) Any dispule of fosd chafges, pars or sarvicos musl o made wilhin 10 days from invoice e, olherwizs (he invoice i deemed to be comecl
2) Payment by cheque should be crossed and payable lo *Scania Singapors Pia Lid® and reference invalce musl be claarly indicalod.

payment inslructions ane provided, Scanka reserves the right fo disburse paymant at our discretion.

) Intesest charge of 1.5% per month will ba caloulated on & dally basiu If the payment smount s nol received by Ihe dus date, (30 days from invoice dals)

** THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED INVOICE , NO SIGNATURE REQUIRED. **

M=t 29,182.82

GST (T%) 2,043.55
Total 7
Currancy SGD
Scanla Singapore Pla Lid Phone: +65 BBS 181 81 Wahalte: Iitipcitves scanla.com.ng
40, Senoko Road Fox +85 886 118 §0 Email: ssgenguiresdscanin.com
Singapore 758112 Bank HSHC Callysr Quaty
Co. Rag. No: 20030695630 Account No 141-230402-001 [SGO)

260-557005-178 [USD)




Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 19 February 2020 3:17 PM

To: Phua Victor; Rasul (LKKAuto); SUR

Cc Drysdale Marc Corey; Anwar Khairul; Gill SalvinderSingh

Subject: RE: Preview invoice for XDB8499L Aly Energy (China Taiping Insurance)
Dear Victor,

Confirmed amount $32,193.62 before excess $3000 and GST @ 3 working days.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | emall :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

——0riginal Message-—

From: Phua Victor <victor.phua@scania.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 18 February 2020 2:59 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@Ikkauto.com>; Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@|kkauto.com>
Cc: Drysdale Marc Corey <marccorey.drysdale@scania.com>; Anwar Khairul <khairul.anwar@scania.com>; Gill
SalvinderSingh <salvindersingh.gill@scania.com>

Subject: Preview invoice for XD8499L Aly Energy (China Taiping Insurance)

Dear Veron & Rasul,

Attached is the preview invoice for the mentioned truck.

Lease assist to finalised & submit to insurance.

Please also keep us posted for the payment from insurance

Hope to hear from you soon.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Victor Phua

Customer Service Advisor | Scania Singapore

Phone: +65 68619181 ext 507; Fax: +65 6861 1650

Address: 40, Senoko Road, 758112 Singapore Victor.phua@scania.com

www.scania.com.sg | www.facebook.com/scaniagroup



' ” ” LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

-5y 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg No 189A07108R GST Reg No. 19.9807168-R

3 ANSON ROAD #18-00 2002
SPRINGLEAF TOWERSINGAPORE 078908 e w20 I||I||II|I|I|III |I

Insured Veh. Veh. Inspected

Policy No. DMCVSN1510281804 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SNM18D205703/XDB499U/BEN |Excess ($) 3,000.00

131272018

Assign From

Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2014
Chassis No. ¥S2PBX40005338353 Colour BLUE
Odometer - Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification NIL

General FAIR

Size Make Balance

R/H Front Tyre |315/B0R225 HANKOOK B mm
L/H Front Tyre |315/B0R225 HANKDOK B mm
R/H Rear Tyre |315/80 R225 (D) HANKDOK 8/8 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |315/B0R225 (D) HANKOOK B/B mm

aerrintio

THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE N/S FRONT PORTION.

DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.

Accident Date 25112018 Inspection Date 13122019
Survey held at BLE 3 PIONEER ROAD NORTH, #01-18 SINGAPORE 628457
Repairer SCANIA SINGAPORE PTE LTD

[A)THE MARKET VALUE IS S$110,000.00(EST, AVERAG
3)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

Estimate Davs of R
Y5

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 3 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 807-25 Paya Ubl industrisl Park, Singapore 408533
TEL G256 3581 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 188607168R GST Reg. No. 15-9807188-R
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. XD B499L

Fage No. 1of 2

1]ECU COD (SN) SHORTED 3,401 .47 3,401.47
1|ECU GMS (SN) SHORTED 513867 513867
1]ECU BMS (SN) SHORTED 4 268 42 4,768 42
1]ECU ICL (SN) SHORTED 6,015.05 6,015.05
1|ECU EMS (SN) SHORTED 547425 547425
1|ECU WIS (SN} (ADDITIONAL) SHORTED 4,035.00 4,035.00
1|MOX SENSOR {SN) (ADDITIONAL) SHORTED 1,6065.84 1,605.84
2883870 28,838.70
LABOUR
TROUBLESHOOT ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ON VEHICLE. 186.00 188.00
INCL. USE MULTIM GENERAL
RENEW ELECTRONIC CONTROL UNIT, 1 OFF, INCL 18285 182,85
CLEAR FAULT CODE COO / BWE.
RENEWY ENGINE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM. 1 OFF, INCL 32047 32017
PROGRAM USING 5 DC8-DC13 PDE / HPI,
RENEW ELECTRONIC CONTROL UNIT, 1 OFF, FOR 182.85 16285
GEARBOX WITH OPTIC GMS
RENEW ELECTRONIC CONTROL UNIT, 1 OFF, FOR EBS 94 50 84 50
OR ELC INCL ABS
RENEW INSTRUMENT CLUSTER, 1 OFF, INCL. PROGRAM 14553 14553
USING SCANIA
TO REQUEST & DOWNLOAD SOPS FILE FOR NEW ECU. |[NOT NECESSARY 500.00 -
TO PROVIDE TOWING SERVICE (LORRY CRANE). 500.00 450,00
RENEW ELECTRONIC CONTROL UNIT, 1 OFF, FOR VIS 144.07 144.07
(CUV. INCL.C VIS (CUV). (ADDITIONAL)
RENEW NOX SENSOR, 2 OFF, ON THE CATALYTIC 545.75 54575
CONVERTER, INCL. U EURO 4, EURO 5, EEV, PROCONVE
PT SCR. (ADDITIONAL)
280482 225462
GRAND TOTAL 32,743.62 32,193.62

Report Ref No, CS/CTI19021975/R1vf3e2




- by _“ __ ::_TI:_ -.:| : _T'LI ;-]_
Report Ref No. CS/CTI19021975/R1vi3e2

N K2

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS ADRIAN LING WAI PING
Automotive Assessor B.Eng, AMSOE AMIRTE AMSAE-A M.MATAI
Licensed Appraiser

CHSCLAMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD FARTIEL . This Report s macde sslety for e use sind bensfit of Be Client named on the front page of this Rapon.




